

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 2/13/2015

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s)

C	ertificate holder in lieu of such endors						1-11-12	is continuate do	nos not co	mot 1	ights to the	
PRODUCER Hazel Partners LLC 610 Market Street						CONTACT Ryan Hiebsch						
						PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 904-201-1216 FAX (A/C, No): 904-239-3136 E-MAIL ADDRESS: ryan.hiebsch@hazelpartnerslic.com						
Sair	nt Augustine FL 32095				ADDRE	11/25			1	_		
					1000000		All the Control of th	DING COVERAGE	2		NAIC#	
INSURED PRIOTRA-01						INSURER A: AIX Specialty Insurance Company					12833	
Priority Transportation Group, Inc						INSURER B: QBE Insurance Ltd					39217	
DBA Priority Courier Service PO Box 16254 Jacksonville FL 32245										10701		
										388		
					Constitution						10030	
	VERAGES CER	TIT10		NUMBER: 287613440	INSURE	RF:		DE1/10/01/11/11				
TI C E	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES IDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY I XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	OF I	NSUF EMEI AIN, CIES.	RANCE LISTED BELOW HAT NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD	OF AN' ED BY	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIE REDUCED BY	THE INSURE OR OTHER I S DESCRIBED PAID CLAIMS	DOCUMENT WITH	E FOR TH	OT TO	WHICH THIS	
NSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	INSD	SUBR	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	1/5-35 EM UNITY	LIMITS	3		
A	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY		_	L1QA43601700		A Control of the Cont	9/30/2015	EACH OCCURREN	RRENCE \$1,000,000		.000	
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							DAMAGE TO RENT PREMISES (Ea occ	ED	\$100,0		
							1	MED EXP (Any one				
							į.	PERSONAL & ADV				
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:	Ú.						GENERAL AGGRE			,000	
	X POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COM	DUCTS - COMPIOP AGG SIncluded \$		led	
	OTHER:							0.000				
A	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY			3AFA3CA0000131		9/30/2014	9/30/2015	(Ea accident)	NGLE LIMIT \$1,000,000		,000	
	ANY AUTO								DILY INJURY (Per person) \$			
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS NON-OWNED							BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$				
	X HIRED AUTOS X AUTOS							(Per accident)	GE	\$		
				k===				007-03723100-0-0		\$	U	
В	UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR			MQSX00005168-00		9/30/2014	9/30/2015	EACH OCCURREN	CE	\$4,000	,000	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE		\$		
	DED X RETENTION \$0							ea. = Pointilles 30	1000.000	s	DOMESTIC STR	
C	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N			830-42878		8/31/2014	8/31/2015	X PER STATUTE	OTH- ER			
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	NIA						E.L. EACH ACCIDE	INT	\$500,0	000	
	(Mandatory in NH)	10000						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$500,0		100		
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	_						E.L. DISEASE - PO	LICY LIMIT	\$500,0	000	
DE	Motor Truck Cargo Liability Employment Practices Liability			0668-94-56 G27512185 001		9/30/2014 9/30/2014	9/30/2015 9/30/2015	Limit of Insurance 1,000,000 Occ		100,00 2,000,0	0 000 Agg	
Col	control of operations / Locations / VEHIC urier Services 14 Phillips Highway Jacksonville, FL			D 101, Additional Remarks Sched	ule, may l	be attached if mo	re space Is requi	red)				
CERTIFICATE HOLDER						CANCELLATION						
					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.							
	T				Cy.	m Hie	bsel					



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 2/13/2015

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). PRODUCER Joyce Mraz Brightstone Ins. Services, LLC PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 440-260-1016 E-MAIL ADDRESS:]mraz@brightstoneins.com FAX (A/C, No): 440-260-0218 7530 Lucernce Drive #101 Middleburg Heights OH 44130 INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC # INSURER A: Princeton Excess SL Ins. Co. 10786 INSURED PRIOR-3 INSURER B: Priority Transportation Group INSURER C: Priority Delivery Inc. INSURER D: 4344 Philips Highway Jacksonville FL 32207 INSURER E: INSURER F : CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 1951843967 COVERAGES REVISION NUMBER: THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. ADDLISUBR POLICY EFF POLICY EXP (MWDD/YYYY) (MWDD/YYYY) TYPE OF INSURANCE LIMITS POLICY NUMBER COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY EACH OCCURRENCE 5 DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR s MED EXP (Any one person) 5 PERSONAL & ADV INJURY S GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: s GENERAL AGGREGATE POLICY LOC PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG OTHER: 5 OMBINED SINGLE LIMIT AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY 8/31/2014 8/31/2015 3FA3CA000013101 \$1,000,000 (Ea accident) ANY AUTO BODILY INJURY (Per person) 5 SCHEDULED AUTOS NON-OWNED ALL OWNED BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$ PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident) X X 5 HIRED AUTOS AUTOS 5 **UMBRELLA LIAB** OCCUR EACH OCCURRENCE 5 **EXCESS LIAB** CLAIMS-MADE AGGREGATE s DED RETENTION S s WORKERS COMPENSATION STATUTE AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? E.L. EACH ACCIDENT NIA (Mandatory in NH) E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$ If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT | \$ DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) The auto liability coverage includes Lasership, Inc. as Additional Insured, solely as respects the Named Insured's operations and negligence. Subject to policy terms, conditions and exclusions. CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Auffrey A. Jo.